2023/2024
Jungen U17

Aufschlusselung

Freitag, 12.1.2024

10:30
12:45

14:55
16:55
19:00

20:30

Samstag, 13.1.2024

09:00
11:00

13:00
15:15
17:00

19:00

1/2- Aufschlisselung
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CENTRAL EUROPEAN
gYOUTH BASKETBALL

- LEAGUE

AKAPO Lucenec
BK NH Ostrava

Srsni Pisek
AKAPO Lucenec

WKK Wroclaw

MBK Karlovka Bratislava

Science City Jena U16
AKAPO Lucenec

MBK Karlovka Bratislava
BK NH Ostrava
Science City Jena U16

AKAPO Lucenec
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Central European Youth Basketball League

Lucenec
Slowakei

12.-14.01.2024

Science City Jena U16
MBK Karlovka Bratislava

WKK Wroclaw
BK NH Ostrava

Science City Jena U16

Srsni Pisek

BK NH Ostrava

Sr3ni Pisek

WKK Wroclaw

Sréni Pisek

MBK Karlovka Bratislava

WKK Wroclaw
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2023/2024
jungen U17

Sonntag, 14.1.2024

09:00
11:00

13:00

2/2- Aufschllisselung

& CENTRAL EUROPEAN

+—_YOUTH BASKETBALL

- LFAGUE
[x] Srdni Pisek [¥] vs.
(%] WKK Wroclaw [¥] vs.
[x] AKAPO Lucenec vs.

Central European Youth Basketball League

Science City Jena U16

BK NH Ostrava

MBK Karlovka Bratislava

Lucenec
Slowakei
12.-14.01.2024
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